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GROVETON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
                                             2023-2024 TEST CALENDAR             revised 9/5/23 

 

DATE    TEST       GRADE 

                          

October 25 (Wed.)   PSAT (online)     available for 9-11 

 

October 26 (Thurs.) SAT (paper)      available for 11-12 

 

October 31 (Tues.) ACT (online)     available for 11-12 

 

November 2 (Thurs.) ASVAB      available for 10-12 

  

December 5 (Tues.)  English I EOC*     Retest  

 US History EOC*     Retest  

 

December 6 (Wed.) Algebra I EOC*     Retest 

 Biology EOC*     Retest 

 

December 7 (Thurs.) English II EOC*     Retest 

 

December 15 (Fri.) All make-up sessions must be completed by this date 

*dates subject to change depending on number of retesting students 

  

February 6 (Tues.)   STAAR RLA Field Test    7-8 

     STAAR Spanish Field Test   3-5 

 

February 9 (Fri.)   All field test make-up sessions must be complete 

 

Feb. 19 - March 29   TELPAS Listening, Speaking, 

Reading & Writing    K-12  

  

Feb. 19 - March 29   TELPAS Alternate Listening,  

Speaking, Reading & Writing   2-12 

 

March 25 - April 26  STAAR Alternate 2    3-8 & EOC 

         

March 27 (Wed.) ACT (online)     available for 11-12 

 

April 3 (Wed.) SAT (online )     available for 11-12 
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DATE    TEST       GRADE 

 

April 9 (Tues.)   English I EOC     9 & retesters  

        

April 10 (Wed.)   STAAR Reading     3-8 

 

April 11 (Thurs.)   English II EOC     10 & retesters 

      

April 19 (Fri.)  All RLA make-up sessions must be completed 

 

April 16 (Tues.)  Biology EOC     9/10 & retesters 

  STAAR Science     8 

      

April 17 (Wed.)  STAAR Science     5 

  TSIA 2.0*      12 

 

April 18 (Thurs.)  US History EOC      11 & retesters 

  STAAR Social Studies    8 

 

April 26 (Fri.)   All science and history make-up sessions must be completed 

 

April 23 (Tues.) Algebra I EOC     8/9 & retesters 

STAAR Mathematics    8  

   

April 24 (Wed.)  STAAR Mathematics    3-7 

 

May 3 (Fri.)    All math make-up sessions must be completed  

 

June 25 (Tues.)   English I EOC*     Retest 

     US History EOC*     Retest 

       

June 26 (Wed.)   Algebra I EOC*     Retest  

     TSIA 2.0*      11-12 

                

June 27 (Thurs.)   English II EOC*     Retest  

     Biology EOC*     Retest 

 

June 28 (Fri.)   All make-up sessions must be completed  

*dates subject to change depending on number of (re)testing students 

 
 


